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2.1.3

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

1 Flumm, Frank 27538 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 1,58 1,21 3,19 3,67 3,74 5,02 18,42

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

1 Ambiel, Patrick 47762 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2,56 2,76 3,55 3,78 4,08 5,83 22,56
2 Ebel, Sascha 44141 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 2,76 1,85 3,10 4,29 3,48 5,97 21,44
3 Meyer, Ralf 27667 SLG Welzheimer Wald 2,11 2,60 3,44 3,30 3,59 5,82 20,85
4 Strassner, Jochen 33384 SLG Welzheimer Wald 2,33 2,70 2,73 4,09 3,13 4,88 19,85
5 Klee, Wolfgang 20020 SLG Uhlberg 1,68 1,29 1,75 2,24 2,20 3,33 12,49

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

1 Faulhaber, Thomas 37471 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2,47 3,19 4,10 3,66 3,81 5,63 22,85
2 Holder, Helmut 24619 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 2,70 2,62 2,72 3,69 2,64 4,54 18,91
3 Colucci, Johannes 31975 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 1,72 2,27 2,65 3,58 2,49 5,06 17,78
4 Koser, Waldemar 27543 SLG SSG  "Bullets" e.V. 2,29 2,09 2,58 3,56 2,50 4,41 17,43
5 Johann, Sven 42091 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2,20 0,99 2,06 3,51 2,81 4,41 15,97
6 Pfäffle, Heinz Karl 32999 SLG Welzheimer Wald 2,09 2,56 2,14 2,56 2,88 3,37 15,61
7 Holzhay, Bernd 33553 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 1,89 2,17 2,15 3,33 2,27 2,36 14,16
8 Karagatsu, Stefan 40703 SLG Welzheimer Wald 1,98 1,90 2,63 2,23 2,90 1,13 12,77
9 Roller, Bernd 28876 SLG RAG Stuttgart 0,00 1,78 1,71 1,76 1,74 3,02 10,00

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

1 Lischer, Alexander 47618 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 2,23 2,43 2,01 3,18 2,84 4,32 17,01
2 Hilbig, Karl-Heinz 43841 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 2,05 2,00 1,89 2,86 2,62 4,42 15,82
3 Schultz, Horst 46816 SLG Welzheimer Wald 1,64 2,52 2,20 3,13 2,21 4,04 15,74
4 Altenburger, Jürgen 48218 SLG Jestetten 0,57 2,70 2,13 2,46 2,44 5,00 15,30
5 Dobmeier, Armin 38162 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 1,83 1,94 2,33 2,85 2,28 2,63 13,85
6 Martin, Paul D. 49852 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 1,33 2,09 1,67 1,53 3,04 4,00 13,65
7 Barfknecht, Ralph 33724 SLG PSV-Weinstadt e.V. 1,28 2,00 1,74 2,31 2,01 3,47 12,81
8 Renz, Michael 33336 SLG RAG Stuttgart 1,54 1,63 2,07 2,21 2,18 2,58 12,20
9 Vollmer, Clemens 38927 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 1,21 2,21 1,51 2,39 1,69 2,96 11,98

10 Heinold, Marcus 49488 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 1,29 2,48 1,28 3,07 1,24 2,52 11,87
11 Seiler, Bernd 44331 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 1,41 1,23 1,57 2,29 1,80 3,20 11,50
12 Musch, Andreas 44453 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 1,21 0,66 1,88 2,36 1,47 3,81 11,38
13 Abel, Jürgen Uwe 42973 SLG Crailsheim 2,24 1,37 1,79 0,65 2,21 2,81 11,07
14 Wutzer, Horst 49624 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 0,67 1,21 1,76 1,61 1,56 3,55 10,34
15 Lehmann, Ralf 44426 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 1,42 1,71 1,87 2,96 2,33 0,04 10,33
16 de Bizemont, Christine 42564 SLG Jestetten 0,63 0,00 1,54 3,16 1,72 2,80 9,85
17 Mumme, Jörn 42475 SLG Jestetten 0,13 0,93 2,45 2,33 2,45 1,39 9,67
18 Püttner, Christof 42927 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 0,54 0,53 1,98 2,88 1,90 1,59 9,42
19 Fezer, Ralf 39134 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 1,29 0,62 1,77 1,18 1,34 2,09 8,29
20 Riefle, Harald 45450 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 0,00 0,89 1,82 1,27 1,75 0,76 6,48
21 O Connell, Dennis 40037 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 0,24 0,00 0,60 0,14 1,71 2,67 5,36

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

1 Hausmann, Timo 46182 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 2,52 2,18 2,27 3,29 3,40 4,23 17,89
2 Sauter, Christian 50600 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2,49 2,94 2,32 3,09 2,22 4,43 17,50
3 Gutting, Thorsten 43064 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 2,42 1,64 2,41 2,94 2,62 3,16 15,19
4 Hable, Andreas 35838 SLG Rosenfeld 2,23 0,00 2,61 3,06 2,73 3,08 13,70
5 Steinkopf, Jens 39499 SLG Rosenfeld 1,53 0,94 1,25 2,76 2,07 4,21 12,76
6 Lehmann, Andre 25463 SLG Mengen 0,00 2,22 0,00 3,14 1,85 4,35 11,57
7 Schäfer, Alexander 39937 SLG PSV-Weinstadt e.V. 1,20 1,67 1,16 2,41 1,72 2,57 10,74
8 Braun, Christiane 42092 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 1,13 0,78 0,74 2,23 1,79 2,99 9,67
9 Bauer, Markus 48376 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 0,12 1,36 1,16 1,57 1,16 2,15 7,52

10 Lang, Daniel 49179 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 1,12 0,98 0,99 0,68 0,47 1,93 6,17
11 Müller, Kai 47743 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 0,17 1,14 0,82 0,74 0,99 2,05 5,90
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Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

12 Landschulz, Mirko 47818 SLG Mengen 0,36 0,00 0,10 2,35 1,55 1,04 5,40
13 Schessler, Oleg 49271 SLG Urbach-Rems 0,13 0,96 0,00 0,00 1,49 1,37 3,94
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Platz Mannschaft/Teilnehmer Mitgl.Nr. Einzelergebnis Gesamt

1 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz -1 63,83
Ambiel, Patrick 47762 22,56
Braun, Christiane 42092 9,67
Faulhaber, Thomas 37471 22,85
Flumm, Frank 27538 18,42

2 SLG Welzheimer Wald 56,44
Meyer, Ralf 27667 20,85
Pfäffle, Heinz Karl 32999 15,61
Schultz, Horst 46816 15,74
Strassner, Jochen 33384 19,85

3 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. -1 52,51
Colucci, Johannes 31975 17,78
Hilbig, Karl-Heinz 43841 15,82
Holder, Helmut 24619 18,91

4 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz -2 48,66
Gutting, Thorsten 43064 15,19
Johann, Sven 42091 15,97
Lehmann, Ralf 44426 10,33
Sauter, Christian 50600 17,50

5 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 36,73
Dobmeier, Armin 38162 13,85
Musch, Andreas 44453 11,38
Püttner, Christof 42927 9,42
Seiler, Bernd 44331 11,50

6 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. -2 35,86
Heinold, Marcus 49488 11,87
Martin, Paul D. 49852 13,65
Wutzer, Horst 49624 10,34

7 SLG Jestetten 34,81
Altenburger, Jürgen 48218 15,30
de Bizemont, Christine 42564 9,85
Mumme, Jörn 42475 9,67

8 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 22,29
Bauer, Markus 48376 7,52
Fezer, Ralf 39134 8,29
Lang, Daniel 49179 6,17
Riefle, Harald 45450 6,48

- Seite 1 -                        Endergebnis   14.06.2015  10:34


